
Position Name Curborough Wiscombe Harewood Shelsley Prescott Loton Sat Loton Sun

Prescott 

Long 

Course

Marshalling Total

Lowest 

Score To 

Drop

1 Giles (Jon) J.E. 9 12 21

2 Hunt (Theodore) T.M.B. 8 12 20

3 Dowding (Nigel) N. 19 19

4 James (Michael) M. 10 6 16

4 Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S. 7 9 16

6 Renner (William) Mr W. 8 7 15

7 Clare (Gary) G.A. 7 7 14

8 Cawley (Wilfred) W.A.F. 12 12

8 Lloyd (Andy) A. 12 12

8 Furnell,BEM (David) D.J. 3 9 12

8 Hoskins (Harry) H.M. 12 12

8 Waterfield (Archie) A.J.W. 12 12

13 Muir (Iain) I.M. 11 11

14 Marsh (William) W. 10 10

14 Johnson (David) D.A. 10 10

14 Downham (Christopher) Dr C. 7 3 10

14 Pryke (David) Dr D. 5 5 10

18 Smith (Rebecca) R.E. 9 9

18 Drewitt (Bob) r.h. 9 9

18 Harcourt-Smith (Robin) R. 4 5 9

18 Morton (Kevin) K.J. 1 5 3 9

18 Wiseman (Richard) R.C. 9 9

23 Johnson (Peter) P. 8 8

23 Lombardi (Pino) Mr. P. 8 8

23 Edwards (James) J. 8 8

23 Standing (Ian) I. 7 1 8

23 Leston (Harry) Mr  5 3 8

23 Sly (Vicki) Mrs V. 8 8

23 Leston (Ollie) O. 8 8



Name Class Total Name Class Total

Hoskins (Harry) H.M. 1 12 James (Michael) M. 9 16

Marsh (William) W. 1 10 Downham (Christopher) Dr C. 9 10

Sly (Vicki) Mrs V. 1 8 Pryke (David) Dr D. 9 10

Harrison (Gregory) G.A. 1 7 Morley (David) Dr D. 9 6

Howat (Peter) P.B.B. 1 7 Butler (William) W.H. 9 5

Dowding (Nigel) N. 2 19 Hunt (Theodore) T.M.B. 10 20

Renner (William) Mr W. 2 15 Tabor (Christopher) C. 10 6

Lowe (William) W.G. 2 6 Newton (Richard) Mr R. 10 5

Richards (Edward) E. 2 6 Burnage (Glenn) G.E. 10 5

Lamb (Jonathan) R.J. 2 6 Norton (Anthony) A.D.L. 10 5

Blakeney-Edwards (Jo) Mrs J.S. 3 16 Cawley (Wilfred) W.A.F. 11 12

Waterfield (Archie) A.J.W. 3 12 Smith (Rebecca) R.E. 11 9

Johnson (David) D.A. 3 10 Collings (Craig) C.A.S. 11 6

Johnson (Peter) P. 3 8 Hirst (Trevor) T.J. 11 6

Hall (Dominic) D.J.M. 3 6 Goodhew (Steve) Dr M. 11 4

White (Graham) R.G. 4 6 Giles (Jon) J.E. 13 21

Ginnings (Paul) P. 4 6 Clare (Gary) G.A. 13 14

Bond (Jack) J.S. 4 5 Walker (India) Miss I. 13 7

Atkinson (Peter) P.J.A. 13 5

Thorpe (Roger) R. 6 7 Aspin (Peter) P.G. 13 5

Brett (Mark) M.A. 6 7

Hall (Nigel) N.D. 6 6 James (Michael) M. 14 13

Duce (Alexander) A. 6 6 Edwards (James) J. 14 8

Leston (Harry) Mr  14 8

Lloyd (Andy) A. 7 12 Leston (Ollie) O. 14 8

Lombardi (Pino) Mr. P. 7 8 Cameron-Eveleigh (Hamish) Mr H. 14 5

Sykes (Edward) E.S. 7 6

Collings (Roger) R.A. 7 6 Fraser (Harry) H. 15 16

Frankcom (Robert) R.C. 7 5 Drewitt (Bob) r.h. 15 9

Wiseman (Richard) R.C. 15 9

Furnell,BEM (David) D.J. 8 12 Dowle (Ron) R.J. 15 6

Muir (Iain) I.M. 8 11 Baxter (Ian) I.R. 15 5

Morton (Kevin) K.J. 8 9 Bell (Martin) M. 15 5

Standing (Ian) I. 8 7

Beckett (Graham) G.C. 8 7 Harcourt-Smith (Robin) R. 16 9

Cawley (Wilfred) W.A.F. 16 6
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